Place

Time
05:41.3
05:52.6
06:07.5
06:08.2
06:08.5
06:18.2
06:25.1
06:25.6
06:28.4
06:37.5
06:37.9
06:38.0
06:49.6
06:51.0
06:52.4
06:55.0
06:56.1
06:56.2
07:00.9
07:03.1
07:04.3
07:12.1
07:14.6
07:17.4
07:18.6
07:20.3
07:21.8
07:25.2
07:26.7
07:28.9
07:31.0
07:31.4

First Name
BRENDAN
KELLY
MATTHEW
JACK
ERIC
GRAHAM
CHRISTOPHER
MAYLIN
ELLIANA
RYAN
BRADFORD
JAHMEL
BRIAN
ALEXANDER
AUDREY
AMANDA
OWEN
CHRIS
JAMES
DELIA
MATTHEW
LUCAS
JUDE
JONATHAN
EVA
OLLIE
KAYLEIGH
GAVIN
KRISTY
NEAL
EMERY
KATE

Last Name

CASHMAN
HEIM
ROONEY
BURNS
BIEGELEISEN
STEIN
GORYNSKI
CARR
SCALBRINE
CALLAHAN
THOMPSON
RODRIGUES
SEALABRINE
ADAM
ADAM
PASKO
LUNDGREN
CAPPILLO
YOUNG
RAUCH
PRASSE
WONG
TEJA
OCHALLA
PAUWELS
GANNON
MILLIGAN
LALLY
MUCCINI
TANDON
CARR
BUSBY

Gender
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Age

40
40
12
13
38
12
13
13
11
10
44
10
40
50
11
22
10
10
12
10
35
12
9
13
10
12
13
10
39
9
9
13

Town
NEEDHAM
CARLISLE
DOVER
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
WEST NEWTON
BROCKTON
NEEDHAM
DOVER
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
PAWTUCKET RI
DOVER
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
WELLESLEY
AVON
WELLESLEY
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NATICK
NEEDHAM
MEDFIELD
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
SUDBURY
MENDON
DOVER
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM

Age Group
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 12-12
M 13-14
M 30-39
M 12-12
M 13-14
F13-14
F11-11
M 10-10
M 40-49
M 10-10
M 40-49
M 50-59
F11-11
F 20-29
M 10-10
M 10-10
M 12-12
F 10-10
M 30-39
M 12-12
M 9-9
M 13-14
F 10-10
M 12-12
F13-14
M 10-10
F 30-39
M 9-9

F9-9
F13-14

Age
Group Gender
Finish
1 1
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2
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
3
2
4
1
2
1
3
4
3
1
2
4
1
3
2
5
2
5
1
2
1
3

[EEN
o

0.69
0.6678
0.6982
0.6797
0.6297
0.6784
0.6498
0.7068
0.7312
0.6854
0.6101
0.6844
0.5749
0.6191
0.6886
0.6086
0.6547
0.6544
0.6096
0.6881
0.5359
0.5937
0.6494
0.5722
0.6639
0.5828
0.6169
0.6119
0.5916
0.6288

0.664
0.6039

Runner

Finish Age Grade Number

497
467
349
401
116
333
387
325
334
464
309
323
578
351
352
493
409
301
6728
346
300
386
436
480
382
420
396
332
404
314
326
490



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

07:31.4
07:35.1
07:37.4
07:38.8
07:39.6
07:42.1
07:42.6
07:48.2
07:48.4
07:48.9
07:51.2
07:52.3
07:52.6
07:53.1
07:54.4
07:54.5
07:55.3
07:56.2
08:00.0
08:01.1
08:02.1
08:03.6
08:04.9
08:06.3
08:06.8
08:06.8
08:07.3
08:10.8
08:12.2
08:13.0
08:13.1
08:13.4
08:20.3
08:24.9
08:25.3

ROHAN
AUSTIN
BENNETT
DYLAN
JOHN
JOHNATHAN
HENRY
REECE
BRYCE
GAVIN
CHARLES
MEENA
MICHELE
JEFFREY
ALLISON
PATRICK
KRISTEN
ARJUN
JAMES
CALAB
ZACHARY
MATT
RAFAEL
JOSEPHINE
ELSIE
JACK
EMMA
JAKE
CONNOR
MARLO
MARISA
LILA
SYLVIE
PAOLA
MATTHEW

BUU
BEATY
SPENGLER
MUCCINI
SPENGLER
ROSS
DUFFY
BIEGELEISEN
JENNINGS
BERARDI
ZARROW
BARNES
MARKLEY
BERARDI
MANNING
REINE
CARR
SHROFF
TOBIN
GINSBURG
KRAVETZ
GAVIN
SCHENK
LEE

ALLEN
MCGINN
CAYER
ROY
FLEMING
TEJA
WILLIAMS
REIDY
LAHIVE
LINCOU
LEIBMAN
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NEWTON
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
MENDON
NEEDHAM
BOSTON
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
MEDFIELD
NEEDHAM
WEST ROXBURY
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
SHREWSBURY
NEEDHAM HEIGHTS
CHESTNUT HILL
NEEDHAM
NATICK
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NATICK

W NEWTON
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NATICK
NEEDHAM
NATICK
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
WELLESLEY
NEEDHAM HEIGHTS
NEEDHAM

M 12-12
M 10-10
M 13-14
M 10-10
M 8-8
M 30-39
M 7-7
M 8-8
M 8-8
M 8-8
M 7-7
F11-11
F 30-39
M 40-49
F7-7
M 9-9
F 30-39
M 10-10
M 7-7
M 7-7
M 7-7
M 40-49
M 8-8
F11-11
F 9-9
M 8-8
F 10-10
M 8-8
M 9-9
F7-7
F 9-9
F 8-8
F 10-10
F 10-10
M 40-49
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
11
12
34
13
35
14
36
37
38
39
40
41
15
16
42
17
43
44
18
19
20
21
22
45

0.5683
0.5986
0.5471
0.5937
0.639
0.4854
0.6636
0.6272
0.6269
0.6263
0.6516
0.6012
0.5546
0.5053
0.6751
0.5948
0.556
0.5721
0.6396
0.6381
0.6368
0.4981
0.6056
0.584
0.6151
0.6032
0.5974
0.5984
0.5735
0.6497
0.6073
0.6265
0.582
0.5767
0.4804

592
399
479
403
406
444
474
117
354
407
452
487
424
408
400
380
324
385
6736
6735
466
499
359
418
6739
6734
591
425
460
445
320
486
470
411
50



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

08:25.9
08:27.2
08:31.4
08:35.2
08:35.2
08:36.2
08:37.6
08:37.8
08:40.6
08:41.3
08:42.0
08:42.7
08:43.6
08:43.8
08:44.1
08:45.6
08:46.0
08:46.7
08:52.2
08:52.6
08:53.2
08:53.5
08:53.6
08:59.1
09:01.8
09:02.3
09:04.3
09:04.6
09:06.4
09:07.4
09:08.2
09:08.3
09:09.5
09:09.7
09:12.0

OLIVER
ALEXANDER
SYDNEY
JACK
ADRIA
CONNOR
MATTHEW
GRAHAM
AIDEEN
CAITLIN
PAT
MICHAEL
BRAYLON
SABRINA
LELA
MARK
EMILY
ANNA
REID

TOM

JESS
MARGOT
LANDON
NAOMI
ADAM
ETHAN
JASON
EMILY
CASSANDRA
ELLIE
GENEVIEVE
ALl

LUCY
RACHEL
SYLVIE

SCHEPER
PAUWELS
LEIBMAN
MCDONNELL
SCALABRINE
CALLAHAN
TEJA

TEJA
MILLIGAN
BERARDI
CALLAHAN
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
RAUCH
GUSTIN
ALLEN
ALLEN
BUSBY
LOVETT
ABBOTT
RICE

DIES
CARLSON
DABUZHSKY
GUSTIN
GUSTIN
CLEVENGER
CLEVENGER
LING
NOONE

LEE
DABUZHSKY
JACOBSON
ANDELMAN
RIPIN
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NEEDHAM
MEDFIELD
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
DOVER
NEEDHAM
NATICK
NATICK
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NATICK
NATICK
NEEDHAM
NEWTON
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NATICK
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
W NEWTON
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM

M 8-8
M 7-7
F 8-8
M 8-8
F 9-9
M 7-7
M 40-49
M 7-7
F11-11
F 9-9
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 7-7
F 8-8
F 9-9
M 40-49
F7-7
F 10-10
M 6-6
M 70-79
F 40-49
F7-7
M 8-8
F 6-6
M 40-49
M 7-7
M 40-49
F7-7
F 8-8
F 10-10
F 10-10
F 30-39
F7-7
F7-7
F 8-8
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46
47
23
48
24
49
50
51
25
26
52
53
54
27
28
55
29
30
56
57
31
32
58
33
59
60
61
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

0.5805
0.6053
0.6045
0.5701
0.5813
0.5947
0.48
0.5929
0.5455
0.5745
0.4686
0.4717
0.5863
0.5901
0.5714
0.4481
0.6089
0.5528
0.6062
0.6036
0.5109
0.6004
0.5504
0.6182
0.4515
0.5662
0.4393
0.5881
0.5657
0.5319
0.5311
0.482
0.5829
0.5826
0.5599

368
381
329
576
579
463
443
446
397
435
6748
339
338
347
371
6738
6737
491
379
392
577
322
5598
405
370
372
306
305
348
478
417
423
364
6744
315



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

09:12.5
09:12.8
09:13.2
09:13.4
09:13.6
09:13.7
09:14.0
09:15.5
09:23.2
09:25.6
09:26.4
09:27.1
09:27.6
09:27.8
09:29.1
09:29.6
09:31.4
09:32.0
09:33.6
09:34.1
09:35.2
09:39.5
09:41.3
09:43.4
09:43.9
09:44.1
09:44.4
09:44.6
09:45.1
09:45.2
09:45.6
09:46.3
09:50.8
09:51.3
09:53.4

DANIEL
JACK
JEN
KEVIN
DEREK
CATE
PARTICK
MIKEY
DEENA
JACK
GRACE
TYSON
MINDY
TOBI
KATE
KELLY
JEFFREY
BROOKE
ADELINE
JEREMY
RILEY
RYAN
RYAN
ARIV
MEGAN
LILY
REESE
ANNETTE
MAY
RYAN
SOPHIE
LINDA
EMILY
MIKE
TESS

RIPIN
O'BRIEN
GREENE
SCHEPER
SCHEPER
GREENE
CASHMAN
RICE
LEIBMAN
KRUPAT
MCGINN
NORTON
MCGINN
GANNON
GRODEN
GRODEN
SIMON
DEVANEY
SHARRARD
SHARRARD
FLEMING
BEATY
BOURQUE
VAIDYA
BOURQUE
SOUZA
BREWSTER
BOURQUE

SCUDELLARI
SCUDELLARI

YANG
WENDELL
GREENE
GREENE
BUSBY
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NEEDHAM
SHERBORN
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM

AURBUNDALE

NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM

MORRISTOWN NJ

NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
BROOKLINE
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM

M 40-49
M 10-10
F 40-49
M 30-39
M 1-5
F7-7
M 8-8
M 6-6
F 40-49
M 8-8
F 6-6
M 8-8
F 40-49
F 8-8
F 30-39
F 8-8
M 60-69
F 6-6
F 6-6
M 40-49
F7-7
M 6-6
M 1-5
M 10-10
F 30-39
F 10-10
F 9-9
F7-7
F 6-6
M 30-39
F 6-6
F 30-39
F1-5
M 40-49
F7-7
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62
63
42
64
65
43
66
67
44
68
45
69
46
47
48
49
70
50
51
71
52
72
73
74
53
54
55
56
57
75
58
59
60
76
61

0.4394
0.4928
0.4821
0.4224
0.6161
0.5785
0.5301
0.5808
0.4894
0.5192
0.5884
0.5179
0.4747
0.5444
0.4494
0.5427
0.4974
0.5827
0.581
0.4164
0.5569
0.5568
0.5867
0.4669
0.4526
0.4985
0.5124
0.5479
0.5696
0.3866
0.5691
0.4508
0.5897
0.4013
0.5397

316
447
482
367
369
485
498
575
328
393
6733
593
5599
421
580
582
336
317
442
304
456
398
5581
473
5595
476
345
6726
597
598
574
308
484
483
492



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

09:55.6
09:57.2
09:59.5
09:59.6
10:03.8
10:04.0
10:04.5
10:06.0
10:06.7
10:10.1
10:10.1
10:16.5
10:17.3
10:19.8
10:21.5
10:21.7
10:25.0
10:25.4
10:27.8
10:28.2
10:32.4
10:33.0
10:33.9
10:34.8
10:36.8
10:36.9
10:37.0
10:38.6
10:38.7
10:41.0
10:43.7
10:45.4
10:45.8
10:46.0
10:47.0

LAURERN
SERENA
SIENNA
LILY
ROSEMARIE
SUNNI
ALANNA
MACKENZIE
NICK
ZACHARY
AUDREY
SAMUEL
KRISTLE
AUGUSTIN
PAUL
STEPHEN
SARA
BRENDAN
LAUREN
ADAM
LUCAS
BRIAN
CARL
KATELYN
EVA

CECI

ERIN
SUSAN
CHARLES
PRANEAL
JOSHUA
CARON
ASHLY
SONJA
THEO

AYRES
BERK
BEVILLE
ANDELMAN
LEE
BEVILLE
FIDALGO
CAYER
CAYER
SYATT
SYATT
GOTTLIEB
SANDLER
LEE
FLEMING
FLEMING
QUIST
FLEMING
STEWART
STEWART
MACMAHON
MACMAHON
HANSON
HANSON
SCHARF
FLEMING
BOURQUE
HANSON
HANSON
ROHATGI
JACOBSON
JACOBSON
SCHEUFELE
JACOBSON
SCHEUFELE
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NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NATICK
NEEDHAM
W NEWTON
NATICK

BRIDGEWATER

NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NATICK
NEEDHAM
W NEWTON
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
AUBURNDALE
AUBURNDALE
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
WELLESLEY
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM

F 9-9
F11-11
F 8-8
F7-7
F7-7
F 40-49
F7-7
F7-7
M 30-39
M 8-8
F 50-59
M 8-8
F13-14
M 6-6
M 40-49
M 1-5
F 40-49
M 7-7
F 8-8
M 40-49
M 6-6
M 50-59
M 30-39
F 6-6
F7-7
F 40-49
F 9-9
F 30-39
M 1-5
M 9-9
M 30-39
F 40-49
F 30-39
F1-5
M 6-6
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
77
78
70
79
71
80
81
82
72
83
73
84
84
85
86
74
75
76
77
78
87
88
89
79
80
81
90

0.5028
0.4755
0.5156
0.5342
0.5304
0.4563
0.5298
0.5285
0.3853
0.4814
0.4983
0.4764
0.4416
0.5206
0.3818
0.5486
0.4268
0.4909
0.4924
0.41
0.5102
0.4224
0.3661
0.525
0.503
0.423
0.4701
0.4138

0.4403

0.3632

0.4133
0.398

0.4986

410
375
337
6745
419
340
395
589
594
6747
6746
451
6742
416
461
458
342
459
357
126
360
361
390
388
377
457
6727
391
389
438
366
363
585
365
587



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

10:53.3
10:53.5
10:54.3
10:56.5
11:00.2
11:02.5
11:03.0
11:03.2
11:04.3
11:05.0
11:09.0
11:15.3
11:16.2
11:16.9
11:20.9
11:21.7
11:22.0
11:26.3
11:48.8
11:49.6
12:03.5
12:03.7
12:12.1
12:14.4
12:20.2
12:21.1
12:22.0
12:22.5
12:27.1
12:29.8
12:30.3
12:31.6
12:33.5
12:38.5
12:39.4

ROB
DAVID
SYDNEY
NATHAN
QUINN
LILLY

ZHENGTING

BENJAMIN
COURTNEY
TRUDI
CELINE
MADDIE
CIARA
NATE
MARY
KELSEY
ELIZABETH
JACK
THOMAS
TIMOTHY
KAILEI
DAWN
AMELIE
DALIZA
OLIVIA
KRISTIN
CECILY
CHRISTINA
SOPHIE
TESS
QUINN
CHRIS
AVA
OSCAR
MATTHEW

KAUFMAN M
MACMANUS M
KAUFMAN F
ROY M
LORD M
FLETCHER F
LIV M
GUSTIN M
GIDENGIL F
LORD F
LINCOU F
WEBB F
BANNON F
LORD M
CUTTING F
PITTMAN F
SEIDMAN F
SALAMONE M
GRODEN M
GRODEN M
BREWSTER F
BREWSTER F
ZOSA F
GOMEZ F
BITTINGER F
BITTINGER F
KAUFMAN F
PELGRO F
CHAN F
FARYNIARZ F
FARYNIARZ F
SCUDELLARI M
TRAMONTOZZI F
SCHEUFELE M
SCHEUFELE M

NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NATICK
NATICK
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEWTON
NEWTON
NATICK

NEEDHAM HEIGHTS

NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NATICK
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEWTON
DOVER
DOVER
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
RYE NY
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM

M 40-49
M 40-49
F 9-9
M 1-5
M 8-8
F7-7
M 7-7
M 1-5
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F11-11
F 10-10
M 12-12
F11-11
F11-11
F 40-49
M 8-8
M 30-39
M 6-6
F1-5
F 40-49
F11-11
F12-12
F1-5
F 40-49
F 15-19
F13-14
F 8-8
F1-5
F 8-8
M 60-69
F 6-6
M 1-5
M 30-39

91
92
82
93
94
83
95
96
84
85
86
87
88
97
89
90
91
98
99
100
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
101
103
102
103

0.3632
0.3604
0.4577
0.5196
0.4448
0.4834
0.463
0.5143
0.4015
0.4193
0.412
0.4205
0.4306
0.3791
0.4171
0.4166
0.3951
0.4279
0.3191
0.4547

0.4044
0.3879
0.3783
0.4707
0.3599
0.3564
0.3612
0.4138
0.4647
0.412
0.3748
0.4423

0.3013

6741
302
6740
426
428
402
465
373
135
429
412
353
468
427
437
450
330
335
581
583
431
430
343
383
496
495
488
489
394
471
472
599
356
586
584



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

12:41.1
13:01.1
13:04.3
13:09.0
13:09.6
13:14.0
13:14.5
13:15.6
13:26.9
13:29.9
13:38.3
13:59.4
14:07.1
14:07.2
14:09.2
14:09.3
14:13.3
14:31.9
14:33.9
14:35.8
15:17.4
15:32.1
15:50.0
15:50.0
15:51.1
15:57.2
17:05.6

ELITA
EMMA
BRIANNA
ROHAN
SAMIR
MORGAN
SADIE

CcC

OLIVE
MIRA
JENNY
NICOLA
ELLEN
STACEY
LILA
ZOEY
NATALIE
JERALYN
MATEO
CRISTINA
DAISY
BROOKE

CLEMENTINE

JAMES
NICOLE
AUDREY
SLOANE

PASTRA-LANDI¢
NOLFI
BONDAR
KELKAR
KELKAR
FAIRNENY
SINCLAIR
DUFFY
GALLUCCI
BERK

BERK
MACMANUS
SHOR

CAYER

SHOR

CAYER
ALLER
CHENARD ORTI
MACMAHON
MACMAHON
COX
JENNINGS
LEE

LEE
PREZIOSO
GALLUCCI
SEIDMAN
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NORTON
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM
NEWTON
NEEDHAM
AUBURNDALE
AUBURNDALE
NEEDHAM
MEDFIELD
W NEWTON
W NEWTON
W NEWTON
NEEDHAM
NEEDHAM

F 70-79
F11-11
F11-11
M 7-7
M 40-49
F 8-8
F7-7
F 6-6
F 10-10
F 8-8
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 40-49
F7-7
F1-5
F 6-6
F7-7
M 1-5
F 50-59
F11-11
F1-5
F1-5
M 40-49
F 30-39
F 9-9
F 8-8

104
105
106
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
106
120
121
122
123
107
124
125
126

0.5288
0.3636
0.3621
0.3891
0.2983
0.3893
0.4032
0.4189
0.3608
0.3817
0.3448
0.31
0.3181
0.318
0.3772
0.4102
0.3906
0.3674

0.361
0.3096
0.3738

0.2498
0.2736
0.3129
0.3014

477
358
441
455
454
462
318
475
6749
374
376
303
434
588
433
590
6743
384
422
362
481
355
415
414
413
5582
331



